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Jan Buben
Head of Trade and Economic Section
E-mail: jan_buben@mzv.cz

The Economic Section of the Embassy supports commercial ties between the Czech Republic and Sweden and monitors the Swedish economy in order to ease
the promotion of Czech exports to Sweden, Swedish investments in the Czech Republic and Czech investments in Sweden.

Embassy of the Czech Republic in Sweden
Villagatan 21, 114 32 Stockholm, Sweden

www.mzv.cz/stockholm/

Embassy of the Czech Republic in Sweden

Natalie Babjukova Hana Chlebna
Representative for Scandinavia Sector Manager for Life Sciences
E-mail: natalie.babjukova@czechinvest.org E-mail: hana.chlebna@czechinvest.org

Czechlnvest, the Investment and Business Development agency of the Ministry of Industry and Trade, works with businesses based in the Czech Republic
to support their development and encourages overseas companies to look at the Czech Republic as their partner of choice.

CzechlInvest Headquarters Czechlnvest | Scandinavia
Stepanska 15, 120 00 Prague 2 Phone: +420 296 342 799 ge)
E-mail: fdi@czechinvest.org E-mail: scandinavia@czechinvest.org

CZECHINVEST

www.czechinvest.org

Petr Marsik Jaroslav Cervinka
Head of Technology Transfer Department Technology Transfer Manager
E-mail: petr.marsik@bc.cas.cz E-mail: jaroslav.cervinka@bc.cas.cz

The Biology Centre of the Czech Academy of Sciences has 650 employees and focuses mainly on research in the field of biology and ecology, systemic
and structural biology, particularly parasitology, entomology, hydrobiology, plant biology and soil biology, with positive impact on agriculture, fishery, human
health, veterinary medicine and other areas of life. BC TTO seeks cooperation opportunities.

Biology Centre CAS .Y BIOLOGY
Branisovska 1160/31, 370 05 Ceske Budejovice ' ‘ CENTRE
www.bc.cas.cz AN Cps

Zdenek Rucka Marco Minoia
Sales and Marketing Manager Business Development Manager
E-mail: rucka@enantis.com E-mail: minoia@enantis.com

A fast growing biotechnology company located in Brno, Czech Republic. As an R&D company specializing in protein engineering, Enantis provides a unique service
platform for protein engineering and design. Enantis also develops its own stabilized proteins and enzymes to address unmet needs across several industries
including biotechnology, healthcare as well as agriculture and food industry sector.

Enantis s.r.o.
Kamenice 771/34, 625 00 Brno

www.enantis.com Enantis
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Rene Samek

Director for External Affairs
E-mail: rene.samek@fnusa.cz

Zuzana Konvalinkova

Technology Transfer Officer
E-mail: zuzana.konvalinkova@fnusa.cz

The International Clinical Research Center of St. Anne’s University Hospital in Brno focuses on finding new methods, technologies and medicines for the preven-
tion, early diagnosis, and treatment of diseases and disorders of the heart and the brain—cardiology, neurology and oncology.

FNUSA-ICRC
Pekarska 53, 656 91 Brno

www.fnusa-icrc.org

Marek Korinek

Head of Peptide Department
E-mail: korinek@apigenex.com

CRO provides high quality services in pre-clinical development and
early-stage discovery in organic/medicinal chemistry, peptide synthesis
and in-vivo experimental pharmacology complemented by small scale
GMP production of highly potent API (peptides, glycopeptides).

APIGENEX
Podebradska 173/5, 190 00 Prague 9
www.apigenex.com
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Vojtech Vejvoda

Head of Testing Department
E-mail: vojtech.vejvoda@generi-biotech.com

We are a GLP and GMP certified EU-located company providing testing
specialized in molecular genetic based methods (NAT — nucleic acid tests).
Our typical partners are general CROs outsourcing their DNA/RNA-based
tests elsewhere. For (pre)clinical trials, we offer tailored analytical methods
according to CROs’ demands. We also provide QC for batch release for
pharma products as well (GMP testing).

GENERI BIOTECH s.r.o.
Machkova 587, 500 11 Hradec Kralove

www.generi-biotech.com

generi biotech

Hana Pustova

Project Manager
E-mail: pustova@ctt.muni.cz

Technology Transfer Office (TTO) supports cooperation between

the scientific community and the industry and facilitates the process

of knowledge and technology transfer into practice. TTO actively promotes
research results and works with the global business community.

Masaryk University Brno, Technology Transfer Office
Zerotinovo namesti 617/9, 60177 Brno

MUNI

www.ctt.muni.cz

David Dvorak

Business Manager & Scientific Advisor
E-mail: david.dvorak@quinta.cz

Well-established CRO located in EU. For both small molecules and
biopharmaceuticals, we offer analytical methods development/validation/
transfer for pharmaceutical products, including impurity identification,
QC/batch release, stability studies and (pre)clinical trials.

. . QUINTA
Quinta-Analytika

Prazska 1486/18¢, 102 00 Prague 10 w
www.quinta.cz ANALYTICA
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Evzen Ondracek

Business Development Manager
E-mail: evzen.ondracek@ruk.cuni.cz

The Centre for Knowledge and Technology Transfer (CPPT) is an independent
part of Charles University providing information and support services

for technology transfer. Every year we register new innovative technologies
and the portfolio of investment opportunities is constantly updated.

Please see https://www.cppt.cuni.cz/CPPTN-24.html

Centre for Knowledge and Technology Transfer

CHARLES
NIVERSITY
NPRAGUE

at Charles University in Prague
Ovocny trh 5, 116 36 Prague 1
www.cppt.cuni.cz/en

Ales Sima

Business Development Manager
E-mail: sima@oncomed.cz

Flexible and reliable partner strongly customer oriented. Specialty

and complex formulations in oncology, high-potent injectables. Our team
of professionals is ready to find the best solution for your molecules.

Fast growing and emerging company with free capacity and space for
growth in small molecules, ADCs, proteins, etc. Looking for long-term

and strategic cooperation.
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Oncomed manufacturing a.s.
Karasek 2229/1b, 621 00 Brno

www.oncomed.cz/en

Jakub Sadilek

Project Manager
E-mail: sadilek@emeditox.eu

GLP-certified preclinical CRO with comprehensive preclinical R&D

and toxicology program for human and veterinary drugs and medical
devices. Strong expertise in non-rodent toxicology: dog, cat, ferret, NHP.
Proven quality and competitive prices.

MediTox
Pod Zamkem 279, 281 25 Konarovice
www.meditox.eu

MEDITOX

Kamil Kubanek

Executive Director, Member of the Board of Directors
E-mail: kamil.kubanek@riocath.eu

Riocath® came up with a revolutionary construction that is applicable to all
tubular medical devices such as catheters, airways, intubation tubes, drains,
etc. This unique construction guarantees risk free and gentle application
with a significant potential for reduction in subsequent treatment.

Riocath Trade, a.s. ®
RO“ATH

Hermanova 24, 170 00 Prague 7

www.riocath.com



